LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

79PB4040 C

L

2

8

4073 6

7

Weight: 1.346

O.E.M. MAKE
4654020020 TOYOTA
4654020040 TOYOTA
4654020060 TOYOTA
46540-20060 LEXUS
4654020070 TOYOTA
46540-20070 LEXUS
4654033010 LEXUS
4655020020 TOYOTA
4655020040 TOYOTA
4655020060 TOYOTA
46550-20060 LEXUS
4655033010 TOYOTA
46550-33020 LEXUS
4659020020 TOYOTA
4659020040 TOYOTA
4659020060 TOYOTA
46590-20060 LEXUS
4659033010 TOYOTA
46590-33020 LEXUS

x|

79PB4040 C
(E)90R-01489/170

MAKE
DAIHATSU
LEXUS
TOYOTA

ALTIS 1105.12-
2.5 Hybrid

ES I-1l (VCV10_, VZV21_) 09.89-12.97
300 (VCV10_, VCVIOR) (3VZ-FE)

ES IlI-IV (MCV_, VZV_) 08.96-06.08
3.0 (MCV30_, MCV20_, MCV20R) (1MZ-FE)

3.0 (MCV30_, MCV30R) (1MZ-FE)
3.0 (MCV20_, MCV30_, MCV30R)
3.3(MCV31) (3MZ-FE)

ES V (V4 ) 03.06-12.12
240 (ACV40 )

3.5(GSV40 ) (2GR-FE)
3.5 (GSV40_, GSV40) (2GR-FE)

ES VI (V6 ) 06.12-
350 (GSV60_, GSVEOR) (2GR-FE)

RX (MCU15) 01.98-05.03
300 (MCU10_, MCU10R) (1MZ-FE)

300 AWD (MCU15) (1IMZ-FE)
300 (MCU10_) (1MZ-FE)
300 AWD (MCU15 ) (1MZ-FE)

DAIHATSU

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD

CcC

2493

2959

2995
2995
2995
3311

2362
3456
3456

3456

2995
2995
2995
2995

o e

Front / Rear

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
118 160 05.12- =

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
138 188 09.91-12.97 n

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
140 190 10.96-07.01 =

157 213 08.01-10.06 u
158 215 10.01-06.08 ™
168 228 06.03-10.06 ™

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)

123 167 08.09-06.12 u
200 272 09.10-06.12 u
204 277 05.06-06.12 u

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
204 277 06.12-06.18 =

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
148 201 01.98-02.03 u

148 201 10.00-05.03

u
164 223 10.99-02.03 u
164 223 01.98-02.03 ™




LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

AURION (_V4_) 03.06-09.11
3.5 (GSV40) (2GR-FE)

AVALON (_X1_) 09.94-03.06
3.0 (MCX10_, MCX10R) (1MZ-FE)

3.0 (MCX10R) (1MZ-FE)
3.0 (MCX10_) (IMZ-FE)

AVALON II / PRONARD (_X2_) 08.99-06.05
3.0 (MCX10R) (1MZ-FE)

AVALON Il (_X3_) 01.05-11.12
3.5 (GSX30_) (2GR-FE)

3.5 (GSX30_, GSX30) (2GR-FE)

AVENSIS (_T22_) 09.97-02.03
1.6 (AT220_, AT220R) (4A-FE)

1.6 (AT220 ) (4A-FE)

1.6 VVT-i (ZZT220_, ZZT220R) (3ZZ-FE)
1.8 (AT221_, AT221R) (7A-FE)

1.8 VVT-i (ZZT221_, ZZT221R) (1ZZ-FE)
2.0 (ST220_, ST220R) (3S-FE)

2.0 VVT-i (AZT220_, AZT220R) (1AZ-FSE)
2.0D (CT220_) (2C-T)

2.0 TD (CT220_, CT220R) (2C-TE)

2.0 D-4D (CDT220_, CDT220R) (1CD-FTV)
2.0 D (CDT220 ) (1CD-FTV)

AVENSIS (_T22_) 09.97-02.03
1.6 (AT220_, AT220R) (4A-FE)

1.6 (AT220_, AT220R) (4A-FE)

1.6 VVT-i (ZZT220_, ZZT220R) (3ZZ-FE)
1.8 (AT221_, AT221R) (7A-FE)

1.8 VVT-i (ZZT221_, ZZT221R) (1ZZ-FE)
2.0 (ST220_, ST220R) (3S-FE)

2.0 VVT-i (AZT220_, AZT220R) (1AZ-FSE)
2.0D (CT220_) (2C-T)

2.0 TD (CT220_, CT220R) (2C-TE)

2.0 D-4D (CDT220_, CDT220R) (1CD-FTV)
2.0 D (CDT220 ) (1CD-FTV)

AVENSIS (_T22_) 09.97-02.03
1.6 (AT220_, AT220R) (4A-FE)

1.6 (AT220_, AT220R) (4A-FE)

1.6 VVT-i (ZZT220_, ZZT220R) (3ZZ-FE)
1.8 (AT221_, AT221R) (7A-FE)

1.8 VVT-i (ZZT221_, ZZT221R) (1ZZ-FE)
2.0 (ST220_, ST220R) (3S-FE)

2.0 VVT-i (AZT220_, AZT220R) (1AZ-FSE)
2.0D (CT220_) (2C-T)

2.0 TD (CT220_, CT220R) (2C-TE)

2.0 D-4D (CDT220_, CDT220R) (1CD-FTV)
2.0 D-4D (CDT220) (1CD-FTV)

TOYOTA

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

3456

2995
2995
2995

2995

3456
3456

1587
1587
1598
1762
1794
1998
1998
1974
1974
1995
1995

1587
1587
1598
1762
1794
1998
1998
1974
1974
1995
1995

1587
1587
1598
1762
1794
1998
1998
1974
1974
1995
1995

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
200 272 03.06-09.11 =

Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)

140 190 03.95-05.05 ™
145 197 04.00-06.05 u
150 204 09.96-12.99 u

Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)
145 197 04.00-06.05 ™

Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)
200 272 01.05-09.12 u

206 280 01.05-09.12 n

Estate (Large family car-D Segment)
74 101 09.97-10.00 =

81 110 09.97-10.00

|
81 110 07.00-02.03 u
81 110 09.97-10.00 u
95 129 10.00-02.03 -
94 128 09.97-10.00 -
110 150 10.00-02.03 n
61 82 10.97-05.98 u
66 90 09.97-02.03 u
81 110 10.99-02.03 u
85 115 09.02-02.03 -
Hatchback (Large family car-D
Segment)
74 101 09.97-10.00 -
81 110 09.97-10.00 u
81 110 10.00-02.03 ™
81 110 09.97-10.00 u
95 129 10.00-02.03 u
94 128 09.97-10.00 -
110 150 10.00-02.03 n
61 83 10.97-05.98 u
66 90 09.97-02.03 u
81 110 10.99-02.03 u
85 115 09.02-02.03 -
Saloon (Large family car-D
Segment)
74 101 09.97-10.00 -
81 110 10.97-06.00 -
81 110 10.00-02.03 u
81 110 09.97-10.00 u
95 129 10.00-02.03 u
94 128 09.97-10.00 -
110 150 10.00-02.03 -
61 83 10.97-05.98 u
66 90 09.97-02.03 u
81 110 10.99-02.03 u
85 116 09.02-02.03 n
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CALDINA 11 (_T21_) 08.97-09.02
2.0 4WD (ST215W_, ST215W) (3S-GTE)

CAMRY (_V2_) 11.86-02.93
1.8 (SV20_, SV20RG) (1S)

2.0 (SV21_, SV21RG) (3S-FE)

2.0 (SV21_, Sv21)

2.0 (SV21_, SV21) (3S-FE)

2.0 4WD (SV25_, SV25) (3S-FE)
2.5 (VZV21_, VZV21R) (2VZ-FE)
2.0 Turbo-D (CV20_, CV20) (2C-T)
2.0 Turbo-D (CV20_, CV20) (2C-T)

vehicles without ABS

CAMRY (_V1_) 10.82-01.88
1.8 (SV10_, SVIOR) (1S-L)

2.0(SV11l) (2S-ELC)
2.0(SV11) (2S-EL)
1.8 Turbo-D (CV10_, CVIOR) (1C-TL)

CAMRY (_V1 ) 10.82-07.88
1.8 (SV10_, SVIOR) (1S-L)

1.8 (SV20_, SV20R) (1S-L)
2.0(SV11l) (2S-E)

2.0(SV11) (2S-ELC)

2.0 (SV21_, SV21R) (3S-FE)

2.0 (SV21_, SV21) (3S-FE)

2.0 4WD (SV25_, SV25) (3S-FE)
2.0 (ACV41_) (1AZ-FE)

2.0 (ACV51_, ACV51) (1AZ-FE)
2.0 (ACV31_, ACV31) (1AZ-FE)
2.0 (ASV51_) (6AR-FSE)

2.0 (ASV51_) (6AR-FSE)

2.2 (SXV20) (5S-FE)

2.2 (SXV20_, SXV20) (5S-FE)

2.4 (ACV30, ACV36) (2AZ-FE)
2.4 (ACVA40) (2AZ-FE)

2.4 (ACVA40_, ACV4O0R) (2AZ-FE)
2.4 (ACV40_) (2AZ-FE)

2.5 (ASV40_)

2.5 (ASV40_) (2AR-FE)

2.5 (ASV50_) (2AR-FE)

2.5 (ASV40_)

2.5 (ASV50_, ASV50R) (2AR-FE)
2.5 (VZV21_, VZV21R) (2VZ-FE)
3.0 V6 (MCV20_, MCV20R) (1MZ-FE)
3.0 (MCV30_, MCV30R) (1MZ-FE)
3.0 24V (MCV20_, MCV20, MCV10) (1MZ-FE)
3.3 (MCV31_, MCV31) (3MZ-FE)
3.5 (GSV50 ) (2GR-FE)

3.5 (GSV40_, GSV40R) (2GR-FE)
3.5 (GSV40 ) (2GR-FE)

3.5 (GSV50_) (2GR-FE)

3.5 (GSV40.)

vehicles without ABS

Gasolina 4WD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

1998

1832
1998
1998
1998
1998
2507
1974
1974

1832
1995
1995
1839

1832
1832
1995
1995
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
2164
2164
2362
2362
2362
2362
2494
2494
2494
2494
2494
2507
2995
2995
2995
3311
3456
3456
3456
3456
3456

Estate (Executive car-E Segment)

140

190 10.97-09.01

Estate (Executive car-E Segment)

66
89
93
94
94

118
62
63

66
73
78
54

90 11.86-08.89
121 11.86-02.93
126 09.89-06.91
128 11.86-05.91
128 08.88-05.91
160 11.86-05.91

84 11.86-05.91

86 11.88-05.91

Hatchback (Executive car-E

90 02.83-10.86
99 01.83-12.86
106 01.83-10.86
73 10.82-10.86

Segment)

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)

66
66
73
73
89
94
94

108

109

110

110

123
93
96

112

116

123

127

124

129

131

133

133

118

135

137

140

165

183

200

204

204

209

90 02.83-10.86
90 10.86-08.88
99 02.83-12.86
99 02.83-12.86
121 11.86-02.93
128 11.86-05.91
128 08.88-05.91
147 05.06-09.11
148 09.11-11.14
150 08.01-11.06
150 01.15-03.18
167 01.15-03.18
126 08.97-09.02
131 08.96-11.01
152 11.01-11.06
158 01.06-09.11
167 01.06-09.11
173 01.06-09.11
169 01.06-09.11
175 01.10-09.11
178 10.11-03.18
181 01.10-12.11
181 09.11-03.18
160 10.86-06.91
184 08.96-11.01
186 08.01-11.06
190 08.96-11.01
224 07.03-02.06
249 12.12-03.18
272 01.06-12.11
277 09.06-12.14
277 09.11-12.17
284 01.08-09.11
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2.4 Hybrid (AHV40R) (2AZ-FXE)
2.5 Hybrid (AVV50_, AVV50R)

2.0 Turbo-D (CV20_, CV20) (2C-T)
2.0 Turbo-D (CV20_, CV20) (2C-T)

CAMRY / SCEPTER (_V1_) 06.91-08.97
2.2 (SDV10, SXV10)

2.2 (SXV10_, SXV10R) (5S-FE)
3.0 (VCV10_, VCVIOR) (3VZ-FE)
3.0 (VCV10_, VCV10R) (3VZ-FE)

vehicles with ABS

CAMRY / SCEPTER (_V1_) 07.90-10.01
2.2 (SDV10, SXV10)

2.2 (SXV10_, SXV10R) (5S-FE)
3.0 (VCV10_, VCVIOR) (3VZ-FE)
3.0 (VCV10_, VCVIOR) (3VZ-FE)
3.0 (MCV10_, MCV10R) (1MZ-FE)

vehicles with ABS

CARINA V (_T17_) 12.87-06.92
2.0 GLI (ST171) (3S-FE)

CARINA V (_T17 ) 12.87-06.92
2.0 GLI (ST171) (3S-FE)

CARINA E VI (_T19 ) 04.92-09.97
2.0i(ST191) (3S-FE)

2.0 GLI (ST191) (3S-FE)
2.0 GTi (ST191) (3S-GE)
2.0 GTi 16V (ST191_, ST191R) (3S-GE)

CARINA E VI (_T19 ) 04.92-09.97
2.0i(ST191) (3S-FE)

2.0 (ST191) (3S-FE)
2.0 GTi (ST191_, ST191R) (3S-GE)
2.0 GTi 16V (ST191_, ST191R) (3S-GE)

CARINA E VI Sports Wagon (_T19 ) 02.92-09.97
1.8 (AT191_, AT191R) (7A-FE)

2.0i(ST191_, ST191R) (3S-FE)

CELICA Il (_A6_) 08.81-12.85
1.6 (AAB3_, AAB3R) (4A-GE)

2.0 (RA63_, RAG3R) (18R-G)
2.0 (RA61_, RABIR) (21R-U)
2.8 Supra (MA61_, MA61R) (5M-GE)

CELICA IV (_T16_) 08.85-08.89
2.0 GT (ST162) (3S-GELC)

2.0 GT (ST162) (3S-GEL)

CELICA IV (_T16_) 09.85-08.89
2.0 (ST162) (3S-GEL)

2.0 (ST162) (3S-GELC)
2.0 (ST162_, ST162R) (3S-GEL)
2.0 Turbo 4WD (ST165_, ST165) (3S-GTE)

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD

2362

2494

1974
1974

2164
2164
2958
2959

2164
2164
2958
2959
2995

1998

1998

1998
1998
1998
1998

1998
1998
1998
1998

1762
1998

1587
1968
1972
2759

1998
1998

1998
1998
1998
1998

140 190 01.06-09.11 ™
149 203 09.11-04.17 ™

62 84 11.86-05.91
63 86 10.86-05.91

Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
93 126 09.91-07.96 =

100 136 09.91-07.96 u
136 185 09.91-07.96 u
138 188 09.91-07.96 ™

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)

93 126 02.93-08.97 =
100 136 06.91-07.96 =
136 185 06.91-09.95 n
138 188 06.91-08.96 u
135 183 09.93-07.96 u

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)
89 121 12.87-03.92 =

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

89 121 12.87-03.92 u
Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

93 126 12.93-09.97 =

98 133 04.92-09.97 =

116 158 04.92-02.94 =

129 175 03.94-09.97 n

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
93 126 12.92-09.97 =

98 133 01.93-09.97

|
116 158 04.92-12.95 ™
129 175 03.94-09.97 ™

Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
79 107 02.95-09.97 =

93 126 05.95-09.97 ™

Coupe (Sports car-S Segment)
91 124 12.83-12.85 =

88 120 01.82-12.85

|
77 105 01.82-12.85 ™
125 170 08.81-12.85 ™

Convertible (Sports car-S Segment)

103 140 08.85-08.89 u
110 150 10.86-08.89 ™

Coupe (Sports car-S Segment)
103 140 01.86-08.89 =

103 140 01.86-08.89 n
110 150 01.87-08.89 ™
136 185 03.88-08.89 ™
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CELICA IV (_T16_) 08.85-12.89
1.6 (AT160_, AT160R) (4A-L)

1.6 GT (AT160_, AT160R) (4A-GELC)
1.6 GT 16V (AT160_, AT160R) (4A-GEL)
2.0

2.0 GT (ST162_, ST162R) (3S-GELC)
2.0 GT (ST162) (3S-GEL)

CELICA V (_T18 )10.89-11.93
2.0 GTi (ST182) (3S-GE)

2.0 GTi (ST183) (3S-GE)

CELICA V (_T18 ) 09.89-12.94
1.6 (AT180) (4A-FE)

2.0 (ST182, ST183) (3S-GE)
2.0 (ST182_, ST182) (3S-GE)
2.0 4WD (ST185) (3S-GTE)
2.0 4WD (ST185) (3S-GTE)
2.2 (ST184) (5S-FE)

CELICA VI (_T20 ) 11.93-08.99
2.0 16V (ST202) (3S-GE)

2.0 GTi (ST202) (3S-GE)

CELICA VI (_T20_) 09.93-11.99
1.8 16V (AT200) (7A-FE)

2.0 16V (ST202_, ST202) (3S-GE)
2.0 16V (ST202/GT) (3S-GE)
2.0 i Turbo 4WD (ST205) (3S-GTE)

CORONA X (_T17_)11.87-09.93
2.0 (ST171)

CORONA X (_T19 ) 10.91-04.98
2.0 (ST191_, ST191) (3S-FE)

2.0GTI

HARRIER (_U1 ) 05.97-02.03
2.2 (SXU10) (5S-FE)

2.2 4WD (SXU15) (5S-FE)

2.4 (ACU10) (2AZ-FE)

2.4 4WD (ACU15) (2AZ-FE)
3.0 (MCU10) (1MZ-FE)

3.0 4WD (MCU15) (1MZ-FE)

HIGHLANDER / KLUGER (_U2_) 06.00-12.10
2.4 (ACU20_) (2AZ-FE)

2.4 4WD (ACU25_) (2AZ-FE)

2.4 (ACU20_) (2AZ-FE)

3.0 (MCU20_) (1MZ-FE)

3.0 4WD (MCU25_, MCU25R) (1IMZ-FE)
3.3 (MCU23_, MCU23R) (3MZ-FE)

3.3 4WD (MCU28_, MCU28R) (3MZ-FE)
3.3 Hybrid (MHU23_, MHU23R) (3MZ-FE)

3.3 Hybrid 4WD (MHU28_, MHU28R) (3MZ-FE)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD

FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD

4WD

1587
1587
1587
1998
1998
1998

1998
1998

1587
1998
1998
1998
1998
2164

1998
1998

1762
1998
1998
1998

1998

1998
1998

2164
2164
2362
2362
2995
2995

2362
2362
2362
2995
2995
3311
3311
3311

3311

Hatchback (Sports car-S Segment)

63
85
91
88
103
110

86 04.86-08.89
116 08.87-08.89
124 09.85-08.89
120 01.87-08.89
140 09.85-08.89
150 08.85-08.89

Convertible (Sports car-S Segment)

115
118

77
115
118
150
153
100

156 10.89-11.93
160 10.90-10.93

105 09.89-12.93
156 10.89-01.94
160 09.89-10.93
204 10.89-11.93
208 10.89-01.94
136 10.89-12.94

Coupe (Sports car-S Segment)

Convertible (Sports car-S Segment)

125
129

85
125
129
178

89

93
125

103
103
118
118
164
164

115
115
116
164
164
171
171
200

200

170 11.93-08.99
175 08.94-08.99

116 11.93-11.99
170 04.96-11.99
175 11.93-11.99
242 02.94-11.99

Coupe (Sports car-S Segment)

Saloon (Large family car-D

121 12.87-01.92

Segment)

Saloon (Large family car-D

126 02.92-09.97
170 10.93-09.95

140 05.97-02.03
140 05.97-01.03
160 06.00-01.03
160 06.00-01.03
223 03.98-01.03
223 03.98-01.03

156 06.00-05.07
156 06.00-09.03
158 09.00-05.07
223 11.00-04.07
223 11.00-07.03
233 08.03-05.07
233 10.03-05.07
272 03.05-12.07

272 03.05-12.10

Segment)
|

SuV ()

SUV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
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MARK Il ( X1_, V2 )11.83-07.01
2.2

2.5 (MCV21) (2MZ-FE)

SOLARA (V2 ) 03.98-12.03
2.2 (SXV20) (5S-FE)

2.4 (ACV20) (2AZ-FE)
2.4 (ACV30_, ACV20_, ACV30) (2AZ-FE)
3.0 (MCV20_, MCV20R) (1MZ-FE)

SOLARA (_V2_) 06.98-12.03
2.4 (ACV30_, ACV30R) (2AZ-FE)

3.0 (MCV20) (IMZ-FE)

WINDOM 11l (_V2_) 10.96-07.01
2.5 (MCV21) (2MZ-FE)

3.0 (MCV20) (1MZ-FE)

WINDOM IV (_V3_) 08.01-03.06
3.0 VWTi G (MCV30) (1IMZ-FE)

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

2164
2497

2164
2362
2362
2995

2362
2995

2496
2995

2995

Estate (Executive car-E Segment)

96 131 08.96-07.01 u

147 200 08.96-07.01 ™
Convertible (Executive car-E
Segment)

98 133 03.98-03.00 ™

117 159 04.00-09.03 ™

117 159 10.03-11.06 u

140 190 02.00-11.02 u

Coupe (Executive car-E Segment)
117 159 07.03-11.08 =

140 190 06.98-06.01 u

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
147 200 10.96-07.01 u

155 211 10.96-07.01 ™

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
158 215 08.01-07.04 u



